BURGERS and SANDWICHES

Truffle Flavored Croque Monsieur
NZTEBROIOY) Ly 1

Press Club Sandwich
TLRH5T Y2 RO4vF

Shrimp and Avocado Casse-croiite
BELTRNIROHRT—b

Beef Hamburger
A

Cheese Hamburger
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Reuben (Pastrami)
N=R> (JEARSZ)

PASTA

Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce
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Vegetable and Bacon Rigatoni with Basil Sauce
BRFRER-D2OUA M2 NSIY—-R

"Pio" Special Spaghetti with White bait and Arugula
SSRENYATAD"EA" ARV AN YT 1

X+ ¥ 300 (330) for extra serving (1.2times)
% ¥300 (330) MIBNITL.2BENEENTEET

A LA CARTE
Bread
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Rice
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DESSERTS

Apple Pie with Vanilla Ice Cream
TYTWIAENZSTAZI )~ 1

Créme Brilée and Ice Cream
HL—LTVILETA RN -
Tiramisu
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Framboise Vanille

I35 Z-1

Chocolate Mousse
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¥1,300

¥1,600

¥1,400

¥1,600

¥1,700

¥1,700

¥1,200

¥1,400

¥1,400

(B5A1,430)

(FiA1,760)

(#5A1,540)

(F1A1,760)

(FiA1,870)

(#5A1,870)

(FiA1,320)

(Fi1A1,540)

(Fi1A1,540)

¥200 ($5A220)

¥200 (BH5A220)

¥850 (#iiA935)

¥ 750 (BLiA825)

¥ 750 (BLiA825)

¥850 (#tiA935)

¥850 (BH5A935)
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Prices in parentheses include tax.



