

BURGERS and SANDWICHES

<i>Truffle Flavored Croque Monsieur</i>	¥ 1,300 (税込1,430)
トリュフ風味のクロックムッシュ	
<i>Press Club Sandwich</i>	¥ 1,600 (税込1,760)
プレスクラブ サンドウィッチ	
<i>Shrimp and Avocado Casse-croûte</i>	¥ 1,400 (税込1,540)
海老とアボカドのカスクート	
<i>Beef Hamburger</i>	¥ 1,600 (税込1,760)
ビーフバーガー	
<i>Cheese Hamburger</i>	¥ 1,700 (税込1,870)
チーズバーガー	
<i>Reuben (Pastrami)</i>	¥ 1,700 (税込1,870)
ルーベン (パストラミ)	

PASTA

<i>Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce</i>	¥ 1,200 (税込1,320)
トマトソース スpagetti	
<i>Vegetable and Bacon Rigatoni with Basil Sauce</i>	¥ 1,400 (税込1,540)
香味野菜とベーコンのリガトーニ バジルソース	

<i>"Pio" Special Spaghetti with White bait and Arugula</i>	¥ 1,400 (税込1,540)
シラスとルッコラ入り"ピオ"スペシャルスパゲッティ	

※+¥300 (330) for extra serving (1.2times)

※¥300 (330) の追加で1.2倍の增量ができます

A LA CARTE

<i>Bread</i>	¥ 200 (税込220)
ブレッド (2個)	
<i>Rice</i>	¥ 200 (税込220)
白飯	

DESSERTS

<i>Apple Pie with Vanille Ice Cream</i>	¥ 850 (税込935)
アップルパイとバニラアイスクリーム	
<i>Crème Brûlée and Ice Cream</i>	¥ 750 (税込825)
クレームブリュレとアイスクリーム	
<i>Tiramisu</i>	¥ 750 (税込825)
ティラミス	
<i>Framboise Vanille</i>	¥ 850 (税込935)
フランボワニーユ	
<i>Chocolate Mousse</i>	¥ 850 (税込935)
ショコラムース	